5th Annual CHSCF Glow Run

Age Group Results

September 17, 2016

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Men: Top Finishers 1-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-99

Women: Top Finishers 0- 0 1-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-99

5k Run/Walk

Female Open Winners

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Alexandria Fraser 1542 13 9 21:15.8 6:51/M

Male Open Winners

Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Chris Mayer Hartland Ml 1401 17 1 18:59.9 6:07/M

Female No Age Provided

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Sherrie Bergmann Washington M 1222 0 197  38:26.6 12:24/M
2 Michelle Kuczera 1560 298 53:30.5 17:15/M

Female 19 and Under

City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace
1 Julia Aniel Shelby Township Ml 1207 8 37 25:05.8 8:05/M
2 Sarah Verellen Macomb Ml 1510 19 40 25:24.6 8:12/M
3 AnnaKirsch Shelby Township Ml 1373 13 55 26:56.0 8:41/M
4  Lauren Dempz Allenton Ml 1283 15 60 27:15.0 8:47/M
5 Julianna Chabot 1543 13 79 28:34.9 9:13/M



1

Rainey Golab
Gabriella Boser
Josie Kubiak

Ella Konwerski
Keira Devlin

Beth Fajardo
Natalie Langkam
Sophia Schultz
Olivia Schultz
Samantha Dadoush
Mckeely Kerr
Mackenzie Davis
Mirabelle Greig
Megan Verellen
Marisa Riley
Alicia Drouillard
Noelle Van Hoef
Mackenzie Joiner
Grace Gaubatz
Alana Devlin
Alexis Joiner
Nina Buscemi
Grace Cardamone
Erika Egnatoski
Natalie Howell
Holly Hunzicker
Ann Kaniuk
Jordan Miron
Camden Little
Jillian Clonan
Genavieve Hann
Annabelle Froberger

Nathan Vogel

Clinton Twp Ml
Oakland Twp Ml
Macomb Ml
Macomb Mi
Rochester Ml
Shelby Twp Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Macomb Ml

Mt. Clemens Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Macomb Mi

St. Clair Shores Ml
Armada Ml
Bloomfield Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Washington Ml
Macomb Ml

Shelby Township Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Macomb Mi

Shelby Township Ml
Macomb M

Ray Ml

Shelby Twp Ml
Leonard Ml
Macomb M
Westland Ml
Shelby Township Ml

1548 16
1230 15
1380 12
1377 9
1287 9
1306 12
1386 10
1472 14
1471 14
1530 19
1371 19
1276 19
1333 8
1509 17
1457 19
1294 11
1506 11
1364 15
1320 14
1285 9
1363 17
1240 19
1246 9
1301 15
1557 7
1562 16
1367 19
1408 19
1395 18
1255 15
1334 9
1315 6

Male 19 and Under

Shelby Mi

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1512 13

85
96
107
128
135
142
143
149
150
159
165
166
167
168
174
175
185
215
218
220
221
233
255
256
272
281
285
286
287
292
300
323

7

28:56.1
30:14.7
31:07.9
32:44.7
33:22.8
33:48.2
33:52.0
34:20.7
34:20.9
35:16.7
36:06.8
36:07.0
36:09.8
36:09.8
36:25.5
36:31.2
37:32.3
40:27.5
40:48.8
41:09.7
41:13.8
42:19.3
48:28.3
48:33.7
50:01.0
51:39.3
51:51.0
51:51.0
51:56.8
52:35.5
53:32.0
1:03:55.7

20:28.5

9:20/M
9:45/M
10:02/M
10:34/M
10:46/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:23/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
12:06/M
13:03/M
13:10/M
13:16/M
13:18/M
13:39/M
15:38/M
15:40/M
16:08/M
16:40/M
16:44/M
16:44/M
16:45/M
16:58/M
17:16/M
20:37/M

Pace
6:36/M
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Evan Drouillard
Luke Myers

Shane Arbour
Austin Perkins
Matthew Bean
Colton Howell
Matthew Jennings
Luke Aniel

Benett Cardamone
Alexander Mayer
Gordon Frandle
Andrew Langkam
Gavin Vanhaverbeck
Ronnie Aniel lll
Gavin Frandle
Evan Cooper
Anthony Cardamone
Ryan York

Aaron Kubiak

Ryan Hensley
Steven Scaramuzzino
Zach Kaminski
Maddox Moore
Charlie Curtis

Jack Curtis

Mason Kirsch
Adam Kaminski
Robby Irvine
Lauren Conley
Alex Brustae
Xander Golab
Chase Dorley
Brendan Froberger
Connor Froberger

Armada Ml
Shelby Township Ml

Shelby Township Ml
Macomb M
Shelby Township Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Macomb Ml

Washington Township Ml

Macomb Mi

Shelby Twp Ml

Ray Ml

Macomb Mi
Macomb M

Shelby Twp Ml
Macomb Mi

Shelby Twp Ml
Oakland Twp Ml
Chesterfield Twp Ml

Shelby Township Ml
Shelby Townhsip Ml
Shelby Townhsip Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Utica Ml

Sterling Heights Ml
Macomb Ml

Chesterfield Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Shelby Township Ml

Female 20 to 29

1295
1422
1550
1561
1218
1350
1359
1208
1244
1400
1311
1383
1507
1211
1310
1264
1243
1523
1379
1343
1567
1566
1412
1270
1271
1375
1565
1353
1262
1545
1549
1291
1316
1318

10
13
14
23
25
27
30
32
36
41
42
45
47
53
69
74
80
89
111
131
136
137
155
188
196
201
236
241
247
252
260
296
320
322

21:41.4
22:27.5
22:34.5
23:36.2
23:41.8
24:12.4
24:37.0
24:39.1
25:04.9
25:46.0
25:47.7
25:56.9
26:08.2
26:38.0
27:49.3
28:26.1
28:37.3
29:29.8
31:22.4
33:03.4
33:24.5
33:24.9
34:38.4
37:55.9
38:15.9
38:46.5
43:13.2
45:04.0
47:14.4
48:20.2
49:03.9
52:40.2
1:03:27.1
1:03:55.6

7:00/M
7:15/M
7:17/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:48/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
8:05/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:26/M
8:35/M
8:58/M
9:10/M
9:14/M
9:31/M
10:07/M
10:40/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
11:10/M
12:14/M
12:20/M
12:30/M
13:56/M
14:32/M
15:14/M
15:35/M
15:49/M
16:59/M
20:28/M
20:37/M




Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Chelsea Potestato Shelby Twp. Ml 1443 24 19 23:26.2 7:34/M
2 Katie Dye Attica Ml 1299 29 26 23:57.4 7:44/M
3 Lindsay Ducharme Rochester Hills Ml 1298 25 33 25:00.0 8:04/M
4 Kiersten McGrath Oakley MI 1403 20 35 25:04.2 8:05/M
5 Kristen Swejkowski Attica Ml 1487 26 48 26:11.5 8:27/M
6 Shaina Renforth Troy Ml 1453 28 61 27:21.0 8:49/M
7 Sarah Dzuris Rochester Hills Ml 1300 25 62 27:22.0 8:50/M
8 Cassie Smith 1564 22 65 27:45.6 8:57/M
9 Marissa Rothwell Memphis Ml 1461 20 67 27:47.0 8:58/M
10 Jessica Zyrowski Brown City MI 1528 21 68 27:47.2 8:58/M
11 Katie Grassa Berkley M 1327 25 70 27:58.0 9:01/M
12 Sarah Silver Beverly Hills Ml 1475 25 71 27:58.6 9:01/M
13 Kelly Walker Royal Oak M 1514 23 106 30:56.1 9:59/M
14 Juliana Aiuto Macomb Ml 1204 20 110 31:18.9 10:06/M
15 Nicole Price Oakland Ml 1446 21 116 31:48.7 10:15/M
16 Amanda Thomas Macomb Ml 1494 28 124 32:20.9 10:26/M
17 Bridget Molnar Shelby Township Ml 1411 25 132 33:17.4 10:44/M
18 Ashley Demetrakeas Macomb M 1281 21 140 33:33.0 10:49/M
19 Stephanie Wickersham 1534 25 147 34:20.5 11:05/M
20 Taylor Wojciechowicz Macomb M 1520 22 164 36:04.7 11:38/M
21 Gabrielle Baldino Berkley Ml 1214 26 186 37:38.9 12:08/M
22 Rachel Smolarek Shelby Twp Ml 1478 26 189 37:57.3 12:15/M
23 Trisha Misiewicz Washington Ml 1410 29 190 37:57.9 12:15/M
24 Amy Cirillo Macomb Ml 1252 25 199 38:34.4 12:26/M
25 Courtnay Marinack Fenton Ml 1399 28 213 39:53.8 12:52/M
26 Maris Sellers Sterling Heights Ml 1473 25 216 40:29.8 13:04/M
27 Michelle Heroux Sterling Heights Ml 1345 24 232 42:16.8 13:38/M
28 Daina Salayon Southfield Ml 1465 27 257  48:34.5 15:40/M
29 Taylor Boone Rochester Hills Ml 1228 23 264 49:14.4 15:53/M
30 Melyssa Tapia Shelby Twp Ml 1491 26 288 52:16.7 16:52/M
31 Joanna Corrado Chesterfield Ml 1268 23 295 52:39.1 16:59/M
32 Brandi Davie Bloomfield Place Ml 1275 28 303 54:15.3 17:30/M
33 Andrea Aiuto Macomb Ml 1801 25 307 55:37.8 17:56/M

3

Male 20 to 29
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Dylan Dorley
Steven Pham
Michael Giannattasio
William Radford
Rafe Renforth
Adam Salayon
Michael Lipinski
John Terwoord
Michael Swiatkowski
Mark Hayer

John Makowski
Tom Zetts

Michael Billingsley
Ryan Birko
Andrew Cherluck
John Gill

Scott Windingland
Marc Aiuto
Jeffrey Priskey
Ryan Swiatkowski
Scott Thomas
Jacob Commons
Matt Rosenman
Dane Cirillo

Chris Flemming
David Kimmel
Jordan Dorley

Odette Philor
Nichole Krol
Jessica Buzenski
Lindsay Hellebuyck

Chesterfield Ml
Bloomfield Hills Ml
Riley Ml

Almont Ml

Troy MI

Troy MI

Roseville M
Middleburg Hts OH
Shelby Township Ml

Clinton Township Ml

Sterling Heights Ml

Sterling Heights Ml
Romeo M

Shelby Twp Ml
Macomb Mi
Macomb Ml

Shelby Township Ml
Macomb Ml

Royal Oak Ml
Madison Heights M
Macomb M
Sterling Heights Ml
Sterling Heights Ml
Chesterfield Ml

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1292
1553
1323
1450
1452
1464
1572
1809
1488
1559
1398
1556
1224
1563
1250
1324
1518
1205
1447
1489
1496
1260
1460
1253
1307
1372
1293

Female 30 to 39

St. Clair Shores Ml
Ray Twp M
Shelby Twp. M
Shelby Twp Ml

Stephanie Vanhaverbeck Ray Ml

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1436
1378
1201
1340
1508

21
26
21
29
27
25
25
28
26
26
22
25
29
22
26
25
26
23
29
24
29
24
25
25
27
24
25

39
33
36
33
39

101
103
118
125
157
187
200
206
223
294

11
50
51
52
57

19:53.1
20:01.2
20:16.6
23:14.1
23:34.7
23:35.2
23:40.9
24:36.0
25:49.4
25:52.3
25:57.7
26:17.6
27:41.7
27:46.1
28:38.5
29:58.5
30:19.2
30:38.3
30:42.6
31:56.0
32:21.3
34:57.9
37:39.0
38:35.5
39:18.0
41:31.6
52:37.6

22:18.9
26:19.0
26:19.4
26:34.4
27:07.3

Pace
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:32/M
7:30/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:56/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:29/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:14/M
9:40/M
9:47/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
10:18/M
10:26/M
11:16/M
12:09/M
12:27/M
12:41/M
13:24/M
16:58/M

Pace
7:12/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:34/M
8:45/M



Kelly Stickel

Jen Stuehmer
Allison Bigelow
Terra Golab
Jessica Salayon
Katie Hellebuyck
Laura Vangemert
Tina Boser
Kristina Perkins
Jennifer Benedict
Dawn Backhus
Rachel Jungwirth
Jenn Lung

Megan Curtis

Rita Doha
Patricia Ogura
Caitlin Devlin
Amy Deskins
Amy Potocki

Amy Irvine

Amy Conley
Lacey Mullen
Valerie Brumm
Kerri Hann
Rebecca Yeager
Christina Daymon
Mindi Priskey
Lindsay Billingsley
Christine Froberger

Ryan Kern
Steve Grapsas
Jeffrey Kaltz
Troy Bartlett

Washington Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Armada Ml

Southfield Ml
Romeo M
Bloomfield Hills Ml
Clinton Twp Ml
Almont Ml
Macomb Mi
Clawson M
Macomb Mi

New Baltimore M
Shelby Townhsip Ml
Roseville Ml

Troy MI

Macomb M
Almont Ml

Shelby Township Ml
Sterling Heights Ml
Macomb Mi
Rochester Hills Ml
Sterling Hts Ml
Westland Ml
Macomb M

Shelby Township Ml
Chesterfield Ml
Sterling Heights Ml
Shelby Township Ml

Male 30 to 39

Rochester Hills Ml
Macomb Ml
Chesterfield Ml

1483
1485
1223
1547
1466
1339
1810
1231
1433
1220
1802
1365
1397
1272
1290
1807
1286
1284
1444
1352
1261
1416
1236
1335
1522
1278
1448
1225
1317

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1538
1326
1366
1215

36
38
32
38
32
39
37
37
38
37
32
36
38
38
38
30
34
33
30
38
38
37
36
39
35
39
36
30
39

35
35
34
38

83
90
108
117
123
126
127
133
138
152
154
179
192
193
204
217
228
230
231
242
251
253
273
299
306
309
312
313
321

12
18
20
54

28:50.5
29:39.3
31:11.8
31:49.1
32:17.8
32:36.9
32:43.1
33:20.6
33:25.1
34:27.8
34:36.9
37:05.8
38:14.7
38:15.0
39:11.7
40:33.5
41:48.6
42:12.9
42:15.6
45:04.3
48:08.7
48:22.1
50:38.2
53:31.1
55:29.8
57:35.9
57:59.2
58:16.8
1:03:55.1

22:27.0
23:25.6
23:26.7
26:54.6

9:18/M
9:34/M
10:04/M
10:16/M
10:25/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
11:07/M
11:10/M
11:58/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:38/M
13:05/M
13:29/M
13:37/M
13:38/M
14:32/M
15:32/M
15:36/M
16:20/M
17:16/M
17:54/M
18:35/M
18:42/M
18:48/M
20:37/M

Pace
7:15/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
8:41/M
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Gabriel Nedelcu
Rob Misiewicz
Thayne Hellebuyck
Tim Kaye

Scott Robinson
Michael Wiltz
Ryan Murto
Brian Brumm
Andrew Wright
Shawn Conley
Sean Devlin
Rob Priskey

Karen Bartolotta
Renee Fraser
Deb Henion
Heidi Milney
Sheila Jandreski
Michelle Vogel
Nicole Reynolds
Robbyn Moore
Michele Panczyk
Brandy Frandle
Jackie Jacobs
Cheryl Cardamone
Jessica Aniel
Michelle Hellebuyck
Teri Haynes
Monica Cooper
Amy Fajardo
Debra Langkam
Janet Dempz
Holli Olejarczyk
Laurie Donahue

Washington Ml
Shelby Twp Ml
Grand Rapids Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Clawson M

Fenton Ml

Sterling Hts Ml
Clinton Township M
Macomb Mi
Macomb Ml
Chesterfield Ml

1568
1409
1806
1369
1459
1811
1419
1235
1521
1263
1288
1449

Female 40 to 49

Washington Ml

Washington Ml

Ray M
Shelby Ml

Macomb Township M

Shelby Township Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Macomb Mi
Clinton Twp Ml
Macomb Mi

Shelby Township Ml
Linden Ml

Clinton Township Ml
Shelby Twp Ml
Rochester Ml
Shelby Twp Ml
Allenton Ml

Shelby Twp. Ml
Shelby Township Ml

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1216
1541
1342
1570
1356
1511
1454
1414
1430
1309
1354
1245
1206
1341
1336
1265
1305
1385
1282
1429
1529

30
30
33
39
37
35
30
38
38
38
36
31

86
92
100
122
144
153
212
238
249
250
263
311

31
34
39
56
73
78
82
91
94
95
99
109
114
115
120
121
141
151
156
158
160

29:07.7
29:51.0
30:30.6
32:17.5
34:01.5
34:36.4
39:53.8
43:32.7
47:17.4
47:40.0
49:13.3
57:59.1

24:37.9
25:02.0
25:10.9
27:03.4
28:24.8
28:34.5
28:49.8
29:47.2
29:59.2
30:06.7
30:28.5
31:12.5
31:36.9
31:44.6
32:.04.1
32:07.7
33:44.4
34:26.9
34:50.5
35:07.8
35:17.1

9:24/M
9:38/M
9:50/M
10:25/M
10:58/M
11:10/M
12:52/M
14:03/M
15:15/M
15:23/M
15:53/M
18:42/M

Pace
7:56/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:44/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:18/M
9:36/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:50/M
10:04/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:53/M
11:06/M
11:14/M
11:20/M
11:23/M



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

g v
N

Heather Greig
Kelly Temple
Kristi Myers

Michelle Schimelfening

Sandra Boyd
Felicia Collins
Deena Latcha
Jennifer Kirsch
Jean Richardson
Lisa Drouillard
Maureen Buck
Emily Kmita
Jennifer Muszall
Mandi Hill

Linda Wojciechowicz
Shanon Hensley
Laura Stedtefeld
Lisa Brusate
Sophia Philor
Karen Szymanski
Dina Daheen-Pich
Sherri Myers
Cheryl Nelson
Tammy Clonan
Kelly Miron
Andrea Jaje
Hollie Nunn
Mary Heffner
Tanya Carriere
Nataly Lewis
Cheryl Kennedy

David Langkam
William Bean

Shelby Township Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Sterling Heights Ml
Shelby 5 Ml
Macomb Ml
Macomb M

Shelby Township Ml
Clinton Twp. Ml
Armada Ml

Sterling Hgts Ml
Berkley M

Clinton Twp Ml
Royal Oak Ml
Macomb Ml
Chesterfield Twp Ml
Sterling Heights Ml
Macomb Ml

Scs Ml

Rochester Hills Ml
Clinton Township Ml
Washington Ml
Roseville M
Macomb Ml

Shelby Twp Ml
Rochester Ml
Clinton Ml

Lenox Ml

Flint Ml
Chesterfield Ml
Shelby Twp Ml

Male 40 to 49

Shelby Twp Ml
Shelby Township Ml

1332
1493
1421
1469
1232
1257
1387
1374
1455
1296
1238
1376
1420
1346
1519
1344
1481
1803
1437
1490
1273
1423
1424
1256
1407
1355
1426
1338
1805
1391
1370

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1384
1219

47
40
48
49
48
42
46
41
46
42
45
43
44
41
49
45
47
42
41
49
41
47
42
49
48
41
43
45
46
42
40

45
45

169
171
172
173
180
191
194
202
205
208
209
210
229
235
239
245
258
267
269
277
280
282
284
293
297
301
305
310
314
316
317

2
3

36:12.6
36:14.2
36:15.7
36:15.9
37:05.9
38:09.6
38:15.1
38:48.2
39:12.9
39:39.6
39:43.1
39:43.2
41:58.6
43:03.1
45:00.3
46:04.4
48:37.7
49:30.5
49:34.6
50:56.6
51:37.8
51:40.6
51:46.0
52:35.8
53:30.0
53:33.6
55:08.2
57:56.4
58:17.4
58:57.0
1:02:45.8

19:08.6
19:41.5

11:41/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:58/M
12:18/M
12:20/M
12:31/M
12:39/M
12:47/M
12:49/M
12:49/M
13:32/M
13:53/M
14:31/M
14:52/M
15:41/M
15:58/M
15:59/M
16:26/M
16:39/M
16:40/M
16:42/M
16:58/M
17:15/M
17:16/M
17:47/M
18:41/M
18:48/M
19:01/M
20:15/M

Pace
6:10/M
6:21/M




Jason Frandle
Robert Stickel
Russ Milney

Jay Miron

Tony Vogel
Roland Pascua
Scott Aniel
Martin Kubiak
Marc Gregorich
Mike Brustae
Craig Boser
David Perkins
Doug Schultz
Kris Collins

Ron Aniel Il
Jason Pich
Michael Van Hoef
John Bergmann
Brisn Buck
Michael Potocki
Doug Stedtefeld
Richard Moore
Deandrew Lewis

Macomb Ml
Washington Ml

Shelby Twp Ml
Shelby MI
Rochester Hills Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Oakland Twp Ml
Shelby Twp Ml

Clinton Twp Ml
Almont Ml

Shelby Township Ml
Macomb Mi
Macomb M

Clinton Township M
Bloomfield Ml

Sterling Hgts Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Sterling Heights Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Chesterfield Ml

1312
1484
1569
1406
1513
1431
1209
1381
1330
1544
1229
1432
1470
1258
1210
1440
1505
1531
1237
1445
1480
1413
1390

40
43
41
49
49
47
41
44
45
45
40
45
46
40
42
46
46
48
48
40
48
48
44

38
59
72
77
84
104
112
119
129
134
139
148
176
177
182
184
198
211
214
259
302
315

21:08.4
25:10.2
27:11.6
28:08.8
28:34.2
28:54.4
30:47.5
31:24.0
32:01.8
32:48.1
33:20.7
33:26.7
34:20.6
36:37.2
36:44.4
37:13.1
37:30.1
38:26.9
39:45.7
40:20.9
48:38.0
54:11.4
58:54.8

6:49/M
8:07/M
8:46/M
9:05/M
9:13/M
9:19/M
9:56/M
10:08/M
10:20/M
10:35/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
11:05/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
12:00/M
12:06/M
12:24/M
12:49/M
13:01/M
15:41/M
17:29/M
19:00/M

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Sharon Mulligan-Cooke Sterling Heights Ml 1540 50 16 22:58.4 7:25/M
2 Tracey Leonard Harrison Township Ml 1571 51 28 24:16.1  7:50/M
3  Michelle Mbrunnone Clinton Township M 1402 50 75 28:26.1 9:10/M
4  Susan Clements Clinton Twpq Ml 1254 53 88 29:28.9 9:30/M
5 Celeste Schneider 1555 52 98 30:26.0 9:49/M
6 Cindy Boone Rochester Hills Ml 1227 56 102 30:38.5 9:53/M
7  Lisa Smyk Shelby Twp Ml 1479 50 130 32:55.4 10:37/M
8 Mary Zerafa 1535 51 146 34:20.3 11:05/M
9 Theresa Dooley 1539 55 170 36:14.1 11:41/M
10 Kathleen Garden Shelby Twp Ml 1319 56 183 37:249 12:04/M



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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Lori Buscemi

Linda Sinclsir

Sue Plochinski
Carole Van Hoef
Debbie Miller
Mary Toth

Karen Crooks

Carol Hoefler
Kathy Egnatoski
Donna Smith
Rosaloe Carucci
Nancy Murto
Sandy Cominoto
Kelley Riley
Colleen Rozwadowski
Lynn Stultz

Jacki Okray

Kirsten Franklin
Caroline Aiuto
Pamela Slingerland
Cathy Coppola
Patricia Swejkowski
Cynthia Gavin

Jerry Schimelfening
Tom Lipinski
Steven Davis

Dino Aiuto
Matthew Murto
Michael Dineen
Wemer Schneider
Vincent Buscemi
Rick Drouillard
Shelly Johnson

Shelby Township Ml
Battle Creek Ml
Macomb M
Bloomfield Ml
Macomb Mi

Shelby Twp Ml
Rochester Hills Ml
Rochester Ml
Shelby Township Ml
Auburn Hills Ml
Clinton Twp Ml
Fenton Ml

Macimb Ml

Shelby Twp Ml
Macomb Ml
Macomb Ml
Sterling Heights Ml
Shelby Twp Ml
Macomb Mi

Imay City Ml
Beaverton M
Attica Ml

Shelby Township Ml

Male 50 to 59

Sterling Heights Ml
Shelby Twp Ml
Clinton Twp Ml
Macomb Mi
Fenton Ml
Lexington Ml

Shelby Township Ml
Armada Ml
Rochester Hills Ml

1239
1808
1442
1504
1405
1498
1269
1349
1302
1558
1248
1418
1259
1456
1462
1532
1427
1313
1202
1477
1267
1486
1321

Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1468
1394
1277
1203
1417
1289
1554
1241
1297
1362

53
55
55
50
57
53
51
57
50
54
51
52
54
54
55
51
55
53
52
54
51
55
57

54
59
55
54
55
55
51
54
51
52

195
203
219
222
224
225
226
227
237
240
243
244
254
261
265
270
274
275
283
289
290
291
308

15
58
64
76
105
113
161
162
163
178

38:15.7
39:09.0
41:07.0
41:21.8
41:42.2
41:46.4
41:46.7
41:47.7
43:25.8
45:01.4
45:23.2
45:51.9
48:25.5
49:10.5
49:19.2
49:51.8
50:39.6
50:39.6
51:44.4
52:27.6
52:27.8
52:27.9
57:35.7

22:39.0
27:08.3
27:45.0
28:31.6
30:55.8
31:26.3
35:38.3
35:42.5
35:49.8
36:48.1

12:20/M
12:38/M
13:16/M
13:20/M
13:27/M
13:28/M
13:28/M
13:29/M
14:00/M
14:31/M
14:38/M
14:47/M
15:37/M
15:52/M
15:55/M
16:05/M
16:20/M
16:20/M
16:41/M
16:55/M
16:55/M
16:55/M
18:35/M

7:18/M
8:45/M
8:57/M
9:12/M
9:58/M
10:08/M
11:30/M
11:31/M
11:33/M
11:52/M



11 Mike Riley Shelby Twp MI 1458 54 262 49:11.4 15:52/M

12 Michael Rozwadowski Macomb Ml 1463 53 266 49:19.5 15:55/M
13 Randy Deel Macomb Ml 1533 55 271 49:53.5 16:05/M
14 Len Okray Sterling Heights Ml 1428 56 276 50:42.1 16:21/M

Female 60 and Over

Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Amy Kessler 1537 60 234  42:31.9 13:43/M

1

2 Ellen Williams Shelby Township Ml 1516 64 248 47:14.7 15:14/M

3 Carol Cassisi Center Line Ml 1249 67 268 49:32.0 15:59/M

4 Diane Pich Lake Orion Ml 1439 67 279 51:37.8 16:39/M

5 Paula Thomas Sterling Heights Ml 1495 60 304 54:55.4 17:43/M

6 Eva Lincoln Utica MI 1392 65 319 1:02:53.9 20:17/M
Top

Male 60 and over

Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Paul Whitney Clinton Township Ml 1536 60 87 29:27.3  9:30/M

1

2 Richard Howell Macomb Ml 1351 61 145 34:19.0 11:04/M
3 Chet Pich Lake Orion Ml 1438 68 181  37:12.6 12:00/M
4 Douglas Sims Macomb M 1476 73 207 39:20.8 12:41/M
5 Lawrence Williams Shelby Township Ml 1517 63 246 47:04.9 15:11/M
6 George Raub Rochester Ml 1451 71 278 51:19.0 16:33/M
7  Keith Lincoln Utica Ml 1393 63 318 1:02:52.5 20:17/M




